## P 5000029807

(Red	uestor's Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Add	lress)	<u> </u>
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	filing Officer:	

WISUVUN 20886

APR 10 2 2015

r. SCOTT



700270503877

03/23/15--01021--004 \*\*87.50

15 APR - | AM 7: LO



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 25, 2015

LEANNA PRENDERGAST-KELLY 4752 GRAPEVINE WAY DAVIE, FL 33331

SUBJECT: LEANNA PRENDERGAST-KELLY, P.A.

Ref. Number: W15000020886

We have received your document for LEANNA PRENDERGAST-KELLY, P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Corporation can not be its own officer.,

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 115A00005976

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Leanna Fiendergasi-r	•	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – MUST INCL 1	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
	_		· #
FROM:		rendergast-Kelly e (Printed or typed)	
	4752 G	rapevine Way	
		Address	All and the same of the same o
		vie, FL 33331 State & Zip	·
	•	-594 <b>-</b> 5080	
	Daytime 7	Telephone number	
		kelly@gmail.com	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

· In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	NAME rporation shall be:	Leanna Prende	rgast-Kelly, P.A.	
	PRINCIPAL OF I	FICE	Mailing addres	s, if different is:
4752 Grape		<u>er</u> address	Manning address	o, il difficientis.
Davie, FL 3	3331			
ARTICLE III			al Estate Services	
	•			
			1	
				•
			<u> </u>	
			<u> </u>	
				<b>-</b> ₹9.
ARTICLE IV	SHARES 1			5 APR
The number of shar	res of stock is:			3 3 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ADDICT II	DUTAL OFFICE	EDC AND/OD DIBE	arone.	
ARTICLE V	Leanna P	<u>ers and/or direc</u> Prendergast-Kelly,		THE STATE OF THE S
Name and	l Title: CEO		Name and Title:	
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Address:	5 0
	4752 Gra	pevine Way		
	Davie, FL	.33331		
Name and	Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		<del> </del>	Address:	
	<del></del>			
		<del> </del>		
		•	34 2 m/s	•
Name and	Title:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name and Title:	
Address			Address:	

	a litte:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and F</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptat	le) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Leanna Prendergast-Kelly	1
Address:	2060 N. Bayshore Drive	
riddi vaa.	Miami, FL 33137	
		,
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	•
	INCORPORATOR  Iddress of the Incorporator is:	•
The name and a		
The name and and and Name:	ddress of the Incorporator is:	•
The name and a	Idress of the Incorporator is:  Leanna Prendergast-Kelly	
The name and and and Name:  Address:	Leanna Prendergast-Kelly 4752 Grapevine Way Davie, FL 33331	
The name and an Name:  Address:  Having been name	Leanna Prendergast-Kelly  4752 Grapevine Way  Davie, FL 33331  med as registered agent to accept service of present service accept service of present service accept service of present service accept service accep	ocess for the above stated corporation at the pla os registered agent and agree to act in this capac
The name and an Name:  Address:  Having been name	Leanna Prendergast-Kelly  4752 Grapevine Way  Davie, FL 33331  med as registered agent to accept service of pram familiar with and accept the appointment	is registered agent and agree to act in this capac $oldsymbol{3}/(oldsymbol{3})$
The name and an Name:  Address:  Having been name	Leanna Prendergast-Kelly  4752 Grapevine Way  Davie, FL 33331  med as registered agent to accept service of present service accept service of present service accept service of present service accept service accep	is registered agent and agree to act in this capac $oldsymbol{3}/(oldsymbol{3})$